
  

Sign-in Roster ASCE-SIS Meeting 

Date: January 27, 2021 
Location: Virtual - Microsoft Teams 

Duration: 1 hour 

Presentor: Mustafa Mashal, PhD, PE 

Topic: A Seismic Resistant Precast Pier System for 
Accelerated Bridge Construction 

 Description: Bridge engineering research conducted at ISU, funded by ITD, which looks into an alternative 
simplified connection using steel pipes in precast pier systems in seismic regions. 
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Number Name Email 

1 Ali Shokrgozar shokali@isu.edu 

2 Bruce Savage <brucesavage@isu.edu> 

3 Chris Melander chrism@horrocks.com 

4 Dan Zimmerman dzimmerman@stratageotech.com 

5 David Boyter dboyter@noesis.us 

6 David Irish david.j.irish@parsons.com 

7 Ed Miltner ed.miltner@dot.gov 

8 Henry Ross <henry.w.ross@gmail.com>  

9 Jared Cantrell  <jaredcantrell@isu.edu> 

10 Katie Hogarth <katiehogarth@isu.edu> 
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11 Kevin Russ kruss@haleyaldrich.com 

12 Lauren Nuxoll lnuxoll@kittelson.com 

13 Mahesh Acharya achamahe@isu.edu 

14 Melissa Jannusch mjannusch@cityofboise.org 

15 Mustafa Mashal mashmust@isu.edu 

16 Paul Michaels paulmichaels@boisestate.edu 

17 Rachel Brownell browrac3@isu.edu 

18 Samantha Kerr kerrsama@isu.edu 

19 Sarah Kuhn skuhn@newfields.com 

20 Seth Olsen <SethO@innovategeo.com> 

21 Kip Davidson KipD@horrocks.com 

22 Michelle McDonald mmcdonald@to-engineers.com 
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